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Race Results Race: 1 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open C 4 wheel Group 1

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 54 Yam 2427553 David Cunningham Glen Rock, PA 1 1

2 920 Yam 3113285 Rusty Morder Lewistown, PA 2 2

3 55 Suz 5113605 Kit Kahm Schnecksville,
PA 9 3

4 17 Yam 5154688 Trevor Brubaker Mifflintown, PA 6 4

5 02 Hon 3385130 Cole Bilger Mill Creek, PA 5 5

6 24 Yam 5082601 Jackson Mcconnell Hughesville, PA 8 6

7 914 Hon 5158140 Tregan Layton Harrisburg, PA 4 7

8 575 Hon 5112821 James Toth Plymouth
Meeting, PA 10 8

9 33 Hon 5071388 Joshua Foster Macungie, PA 7 9

99 963 Hon 5018246 Tom Brown Westminster,
MD 3 99

Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open C 4 Wheel Group 2

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 81 Yam 3242602 Shawn
Fenstermacher

Germansville,
PA 1 1

2 121 Yam 5008031 Davin Kaiser Winchester, VA 8 2

3 116 Hon 5073991 Austin Hepler Vandergrift, PA 5 3

4 03 Suz 5114200 Cory Hess Biglerville, PA 2 4

5 517 Hon 5152239 Justin Sensenig Landisville, PA 10 5

6 14 Hon 5153752 Lucas Acornley Orangeville, PA 9 6

7 06 Yam 584647 Jayce Doulin Lancaster, PA 7 7

8 73 Suz 3839834 Dalton Rowe Cocolamus, PA 4 8

9 489 Yam 5031096 Gabriel Bove Norristown, PA 3 9

DNS 823 Yam 5111068 Heath Reynolds Littlestown, PA 6 DNS

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 06:49 pm
Junior Mini (9-13) 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 998k Ktm 3262575 Kaleb Lykens Bellefonte, PA 3 1

2 49 Ktm 2258173 Cayden J. Thomas Reading, PA 2 2

3 727 Hus 3341191 Carson T. Sebastian Shamokin, PA 5 3

4 116 Yam 3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 11 4

5 155 Kaw 5159381 Liam Vernon Union Beach, NJ 1 5

6 53 Kaw 5007759 Nathan Hall Preston, MD 10 6

7 12 Cob 5003651 Zachary Gordon Shippensburg,
PA 7 7

8 998i Ktm 3274796 Izzabella Lykens Bellefonte, PA 4 8

9 25 Yam 2450926 Brantley Hilbert Coopersburg, PA 12 9

10 65 Hus 5014852 Tanner Buchholtz Pottstown, PA 14 10

11 15 Yam 2269613 Gauge Huey Quakertown, PA 15 11

12 113 Hus 5015663 Braedan Stowell Upper Black
Eddy, PA 9 12

13 11 Ktm 2263410 Tyler J. Sztancsik Kenilworth, NJ 8 13

14 117 Ktm 5079012 Noah Hungford Keymar, MD 13 14

15 998r Ktm 3839861 Ryder Lykens Bellefonte, PA 6 15

Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 06:49 pm
50cc 4-8 shaft drive

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 428 Yam 5074882 Jaxon Feor Brandywine,
MD 3 1

2 66 Yam 2320055 Max Russler Lewistown, PA 1 2

3 35 Yam 5107606 Colson Mcgonigle Lewistown, PA 2 3

4 22 Yam 5078049 Waylon Beck Landisville, PA 7 4

5 6 Yam 5084279 Harper Gray Tabernacle, NJ 5 5

6 015 Yam 2422350 Slade Fritz Everett, PA 8 6

7 99 Yam 5088910 Michael Gesualdo Langhorne, PA 4 7

8 23 Yam 5117911 Emmitt Yohn Milroy, PA 13 8

9 127 Yam 5125061 Nicholas Gesualdo Langhorne, PA 11 9

10 21 Yam 5128588 Ryland Smith Auburn, PA 10 10

11 513 Yam 5109761 Mitchell Geist Pine Grove, PA 9 11

12 103 Yam 5122696 Lucy Mcghee Mill Hall, PA 14 12

13 213 Yam 5158336 Preston Beckett Nashua, NH 16 13

14 2016 Yam 5154603 William Keller Highspire, PA 12 14

15 76 Yam 5079588 Lucas Hicks Ulster, PA 15 15

16 5 Yam 5156612 Ryker Shaulis Felton, PA 17 16

17 118 Yam 2442744 Axel Missimer Grantville, PA 18 17

DNF 17 Yam 5076740 Cole Huey Quakertown, PA 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 5 Printed: 06:49 pm
Womens 12+ (2 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 808 Ktm 2275462 Madison Musguire Pulaski, PA 1 1

2 09 Hus 3075473 Cassie Rupp Loysville, PA 2 2

3 91 Yam 2221976 Leigha Rotz Spring Run, PA 1 3

4 21 Ktm 2367751 Madelyn Perry Taneytown, MD 2 4

5 88 Yam 2388058 Savannah
Mccauley Holtwood, PA 4 5

6 642 Kaw 5100455 Jules Thawley Middletown, DE 3 6

7 317 Hus 5088909 Amy Meredith Oxford, PA 3 7

8 78 Ktm 834048 Kiersten M.
Roeting Manheim, PA 4 8

9 41 Hus 5015427 Delilah Morton Carlisle, PA 5 9

10 18 Ktm 5062949 Cassidy Brown Sykesville, MD 5 10

11 67 Hon 3199735 Jessica Hicks Ulster, PA 6 11

Race Results Race: 6 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open A/B Allstar 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 944 Yam 887205 Derek Leatherman New Oxford, PA 2 1

2 483 Yam 863123 Bryton Carroll Vineland, NJ 1 2

3 675 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 2 3

4 86 Ktm 2774751 Caleb Carter Leicster, NC 3 4

5 488 Ktm 994583 Travis Randanella Marlton, NJ 3 5

6 47 Ktm 2203113 Robert Thomas Iii Reading, PA 4 6

7 89 Kaw 755126 Ricci Randanella Marlton, NJ 1 7

8 63 Hon 2060905 Talon Thompson Sharon, PA 5 8

9 661 Hus 2118286 Noah Chambers Oxford, PA 4 9

10 441 Kaw 692447 Mark V. Hushon Delta, PA 6 10

11 884 Ktm 3563054 Jason White Killingworth,
CT 7 11

12 999 Ktm 443733 Tyler Kline Middleburg, PA 6 12

13 724 Gas 489517 Levi Leatherman Hanover, PA 5 13

14 365 Hon 230534 Nicholas M.
Wagner Jonestown, PA 7 14

Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 06:49 pm
50cc 4-8 (4 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 unk 5043040 Colby Tressler State College,
PA 1 1

2 11 unk 5077191 Deacon Hughes Scott Twp, PA 1 2

3 26 unk 5070775 Jaxon Shiffer Elizabethville,
PA 3 3

4 7 unk 5034404 Tucker Burke Orefield, PA 2 4

5 095 unk 2397560 Tyler Young Jr Delta, PA 2 5

6 222 unk 5107591 Easton Miller Mifflintown, PA 4 6

7 5 unk 5111452 Grady Meckley Spring Grove,
PA 3 7

8 19 unk Xander Ford Perryville, MD 4 8

9 07 Yam 5157745 Olivia Long Myerstown, PA 5 9

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 06:49 pm
85/150 12-15 (2 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 155 Kaw 5159381 Liam Vernon Union Beach, NJ 2 1

2 998 Ktm 3262575 Kaleb Lykens Bellefonte, PA 1 2

3 11 Hus 5115209 Cash Keck Dillsburg, PA 4 3

4 47 Hon 3176301 Mark Jenkins Gap, PA 3 4

5 15 Ktm 5115206 Crue Keck Dillsburg, PA 5 5

6 119 Ktm 5159410 Terry Albright Dillsburg, PA 6 6

7 356 Hus 2387986 Richard Mccauley Holtwood, PA 7 7

8 17 Yam 5156821 Cameron
Whitenight Beavertown, PA 8 8

DNF 74 Yam 5141019 Doug Potter Belmont Hills,
PA DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 9 Printed: 06:49 pm
50cc 4-6 ( 2 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 428 Cob 5074882 Jaxon Feor Brandywine,
MD 1 1

2 66 Cob 2320055 Max Russler Lewistown, PA 2 2

3 17 Cob 5076740 Cole Huey Quakertown, PA 3 3

4 18 Yam 5159651 Hudson Graham Denver, PA 4 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed: 06:49 pm
65cc (7-11) 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 727 Hus 3341191 Carson T. Sebastian Shamokin, PA 1 1

2 116 Hus 3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 3 2

3 998r Ktm 3839861 Ryder Lykens Bellefonte, PA 1 3

4 00 Gas 2416073 Andre Williams Newburgh, NY 2 4

5 12 Cob 5003651 Zachary Gordon Shippensburg,
PA 4 5

6 998i Ktm 3274796 Izzabella Lykens Bellefonte, PA 2 6

7 025 Gas 5029418 Palmer Bigney Waterford, VA 3 7

8 65 Ktm 5106993 Zayden Reuscher Kersey, PA 7 8

9 25 Yam 2450926 Brantley Hilbert Coopersburg, PA 5 9

10 65j Hus 5087827 Jaxon Snyder Northampton,
PA 7 10

11 117 Yam 5079012 Noah Hungford Keymar, MD 4 11

12 998a Ktm 3928465 Addizyn Lykens Bellefonte, PA 8 12

13 910 Kaw 5155169 Jayce Traylor Mohrsville, PA 6 13

14 225 Ktm 2422030 Sebastian
Velasquez

Shippensburg,
PA 8 14

15 223 Yam 2292425 Hunter Clayton Howell, NJ 6 15

16 520 Hus 5005878 Brayden Markley Dover, PA 5 16

Race Results Race: 11 Printed: 06:49 pm
250 C 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 99 Yam 5117396 Carson Hippert Pine Grove, PA 1 1

2 909 Kaw 5058891 Trevor Sabol Munson, PA 1 2

3 290 Yam 2322733 Josiah Dick Winchester, VA 3 3

4 743 Kaw 3246241 Seth Fike Lewistown, PA 2 4

5 02 Yam 5031096 Gabriel Bove Norristown, PA 2 5

6 710 Hon 5041785 Tyler Adams Waynesboro, PA 1 6

7 132 Kaw 5116857 James Samuels Federalsburg,
MD 2 7

8 714 Hon 4098062 Gage Ricker Chambersburg,
PA 1 8

9 942 Yam 2961942 Mikade Mowery Hegins, PA 3 9

10 17 Suz 5153780 Bryson Hughes Lewistown, PA 2 10

11 813 Yam 5116434 Brandon Kertulis Harrisburg, PA 3 11

12 04 Hon 5044106 Quinton Weaver Mertztown, PA 2 12

13 631 Ktm 5015974 Corin Eyrich Fleetwood, PA 3 13

14 7 Yam 3828665 Mikie J. Rodriguez Holtwood, PA 1 14

DNS 11 Yam 5052190 Nick Kehs Hellertown, PA 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 12 Printed: 06:49 pm
250 A/B Allstar 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 89 Kaw 755126 Ricci Randanella Marlton, NJ 1 1

2 944 Yam 887205 Derek Leatherman New Oxford, PA 2 2

3 483 Yam 863123 Bryton Carroll Vineland, NJ 1 3

4 675 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 3 4

5 488 Ktm 994583 Travis Randanella Marlton, NJ 3 5

6 47 Ktm 2203113 Robert Thomas Iii Reading, PA 4 6

7 86 Ktm 2774751 Caleb Carter Leicster, NC 2 7

8 63 Hon 2060905 Talon Thompson Sharon, PA 4 8

9 522 Gas 2731060 Shayden Barto Jonestown, PA 5 9

10 88 Yam 2880648 Kevin J. Mcfarland Coatesville, PA 7 10

11 88t Yam 821211 Tyler R. Myers Williamstown,
NJ 6 11

12 317 Hus 2118286 Noah Chambers Oxford, PA 5 12

13 724 Gas 489517 Levi Leatherman Hanover, PA 8 13

DNF 265 Hon 230534 Nicholas M.
Wagner Jonestown, PA 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed: 06:49 pm
SuperMini 12-16 (2) wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 808 Ktm 2275462 Madison Musguire Pulaski, PA 1 1

2 412 Ktm 5050025 Braysn Richard Greensburg, PA 2 2

3 26 Ktm 5084622 Chase Moyer Lewistown, PA 3 3

4 216 Kaw 5159433 Cole Pressley Perkasie, PA 2 4

5 53 Kaw 5007759 Nathan Hall Preston, MD 5 5

6 75 Kaw 2454588 Jack Dixon West Decatur,
PA 3 6

7 47 Hon 3176301 Mark Jenkins Gap, PA 1 7

8 11 Hus 5115209 Cash Keck Dillsburg, PA 6 8

9 612 Ktm 5075317 Jakaden Shields Carlisle, PA 4 9

Race Results Race: 14 Printed: 06:49 pm
50cc 4-8 Opne/Electric 2wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 428 Cob 5074882 Jaxon Feor Brandywine,
MD 1 1

2 65j Hus 5087827 Jaxon Snyder Northampton,
PA 3 2

3 432 Hus 5084088 Jacob Burge Philipsburg, PA 2 3

4 248 Cob 5125545 James Labar Bloomingburgh,
NY 4 4

5 66 Hus 2320055 Max Russler Lewistown, PA 1 5

6 45 Ktm 5097178 Roczen Webber Pottsville, PA 2 6

7 28 Ktm 5118506 Dillon Stover Gilbertsville, PA 6 7

8 6 Hus 5084279 Harper Gray Tabernacle, NJ 5 8

9 330 Ktm 5075318 Noah Robinson Carlisle, PA 4 9

10 17 Cob 5076740 Cole Huey Quakertown, PA 3 10

11 605 Ktm 5123449 Braxton Adams Greencastle, PA 7 11

12 127 Hus 5125061 Nicholas Gesualdo Langhorne, PA 9 12

13 99 Ktm 5088910 Michael Gesualdo Langhorne, PA 6 13

14 22 Hus 5078049 Waylon Beck Landisville, PA 5 14

15 35 Ktm 5107606 Colson Mcgonigle Lewistown, PA 7 15

16 916 Ktm 5153963 Charles Klotz Baltimore, MD 8 16

17 999 Hus 5109147 Maverick Sebeck Baltimire, MD 9 17

18 13 Ktm 2471738 Kingston Natalie Tyrone, PA 8 18

Race Results Race: 15 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open A/B Allstar 4 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 131 Hon 511066 John Natalie, Jr. Tyrone, PA 1 1

2 28 Hon 848911 Trevor Borger Lehighton, PA 1 2

3 609 Hon 2422040 Tyler Marlin Westampton, NJ 1 3

4 44 Yam 2515889 Josh Deemer Spring Church,
PA 3 4

5 54 Yam 2257712 Vincent C. Dillon Philipsburg, PA 3 5

6 17 Yam 3315923 Jack Van Varick Bangor, PA 2 6

7 7 Yam 258771 Allen-michael Daly Milford, PA 2 7

8 10 unk 2523633 Jordan Williard Williamstown,
PA 2 8

9 919 Hon 1093380 Jaryd Griffie Ickesburg, PA 1 9

10 3h unk 2072845 Darren I. Heddings Muncy, PA 2 10

Race Results Race: 16 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open B 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 16 Ktm 2699431 Landon Bruner Halifax, PA 1 1

2 47 Ktm 2203113 Robert Thomas Iii Reading, PA 1 2

3 152 Yam 258346 Parker A. Hillard Mechanicsburg,
PA 1 3

4 88 Yam 2880648 Kevin J. Mcfarland Coatesville, PA 2 4

5 815 Ktm 2742323 Reece Bruner Halifax, PA 3 5

6 166 Ktm 2125473 Wyatt M. Rotz Spring Run, PA 5 6

7 112 Suz 3107994 Zachary Potteiger Mohnton, PA 4 7

8 686 Ktm 3007566 Sam R. Mackey Fort Loudon, PA 5 8

9 522 Gas 2731060 Shayden Barto Jonestown, PA 3 9

10 884 Ktm 3563054 Jason White Killingworth,
CT 3 10

11 69 Ktm 907501 Zachary Coons Fayetteville, PA 4 11

12 299 Ktm 5152948 Jacob Bailey Bel Air, MD 5 12

13 13c Kaw 5141004 Dilan Coppersmith Wapwallopen,
PA 2 13

DNF 28 Yam 2004366 Stone Dyer Upper Black
Eddy, PA 2 DNF

DNF 10 Ktm 5136875 Brady
Lanzendorfer Loretto, PA 4 DNF

Race Results Race: 17 Printed: 06:49 pm
50cc 7-8 (2 Wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 65 Cob 5106993 Zayden Reuscher Kersey, PA 1 1

2 65j Hus 5087827 Jaxon Snyder Northampton,
PA 2 2

3 45 Ktm 5097178 Roczen Webber Pottsville, PA 4 3

4 605 Ktm 5123449 Braxton Adams Greencastle, PA 5 4

5 6 Hus 5084279 Harper Gray Tabernacle, NJ 6 5

6 248 Cob 5125545 James Labar Bloomingburgh,
NY 3 6

DNF 28 Gas 5118506 Dillon Stover Gilbertsville, PA 7 DNF

DNF 916 Ktm 5153963 Charles Klotz Baltimore, MD 8 DNF

Race Results Race: 18 Printed: 06:49 pm
70cc 6-11 (4 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 unk 5043040 Colby Tressler State College,
PA 1 1

2 66 unk 4044576 Liam Klock Pitman, PA 1 2

3 700 unk 5085433 Tucker Wells Grantville, PA 2 3

4 13 unk 3774319 Colt Etzweiler Myerstown, PA 2 4

5 111 Cob 5077191 Deacon Hughes Scott Twp, PA 3 5

6 26 unk 5070775 Jaxon Shiffer Elizabethville,
PA 4 6

7 399 Hon 5078761 Grayson Domowski Pasadena, MD 3 7

8 71 unk 5034404 Tucker Burke Orefield, PA 5 8

9 17 Yam 5114443 Bradley Shoff Jr Dover, PA 4 9

Race Results Race: 19 Printed: 06:49 pm
Pit bike Open 16" wheels

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 Kaw 2774751 Caleb Carter Leicster, NC 1 1

2 291 Hon 692447 Mark V. Hushon Delta, PA 1 2

3 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 2 3

4 317 Hon 378323 Jarred Mcghee Mill Hall, PA 3 4

5 226 unk 2383394 Brent Heintzelman 2 5

6 ebt unk 5114764 Kristjan Urich Harrisburg, PA 5 6

7 421 Hon 5130552 Aiden Freeland Forest Hill, MD 4 7

8 351 Hon 2471560 Walter Ditzel Ringoes, NJ 6 8

9 26 Hon 5084622 Chase Moyer Lewistown, PA 3 9

10 33 Kaw 5112840 Jesse Sherwood Mcclure, PA 4 10

11 122 Yam 5152457 Schyler Liberator Newville, PA 5 11

12 08 Yam 5152459 Landon Nealy Newville, PA 6 12

13 43 unk 5154006 Aaron Kauffman Mechanicsburg,
PA 7 13

DNF 248 Suz 5148915 Ryan Armour Enola, PA 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 20 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open C 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 909 Kaw 5058891 Trevor Sabol Munson, PA 2 1

2 24 Yam 5021117 Kasey Nye Halifax, PA 3 2

3 814 Ktm 5042115 Jonathan Feor Brandywine,
MD 2 3

4 290 Yam 2322733 Josiah Dick Winchester, VA 2 4

5 522 Hus 5152607 Kyle Nye Halifax, PA 1 5

6 710 Hon 5041785 Tyler Adams Waynesboro, PA 1 6

7 151 Suz 5158729 Ramzee Hawk Dornsife, PA 1 7

8 511x Yam 2354212 Jordan Dinges York, PA 3 8

9 468 Ktm 5015598 Owen Karlovsky Walnutport, PA 3 9

10 15 Kaw 5152632 Corbin Sparks Red Lion, PA 3 10

11 156 Yam 5155045 Robbie Bowman York, PA 3 11

12 120 Ktm 2397394 Gavin Slatt Harrisburg, PA 1 12

13 14 Gas 5140270 Andrew Roman Pine City, NY 2 13

14 01 Ktm 950677 Hunter Mcclung Joppa, MD 2 14

15 11 Yam 5052190 Nick Kehs Hellertown, PA 1 15

Race Results Race: 21 Printed: 06:49 pm
85cc 9-13 (2 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 49 Ktm 2258173 Cayden J. Thomas Reading, PA 1 1

2 11 Ktm 2263410 Tyler J. Sztancsik Kenilworth, NJ 1 2

3 998 Ktm 3262575 Kaleb Lykens Bellefonte, PA 2 3

4 116 Yam 3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 3 4

5 65 Hus 5014852 Tanner Buchholtz Pottstown, PA 2 5

6 113 Hus 5015663 Braedan Stowell Upper Black
Eddy, PA 3 6

7 53 Kaw 5007759 Nathan Hall Preston, MD 5 7

8 215 Kaw 5078082 Russell Fryling Hatboro, PA 5 8

9 119 Ktm 5159410 Terry Albright Dillsburg, PA 8 9

10 15 Yam 2269613 Gauge Huey Quakertown, PA 6 10

11 812 Yam 5006574 Bricen Maddon Mountain Top,
PA 4 11

12 222 Kaw 5127942 Eli Coons Fayetteville, PA 6 12

13 421 Yam 2422029 Trystin Gordon Shippensburg,
PA 7 13

14 117 Ktm 5079012 Noah Hungford Keymar, MD 7 14

15 25 Yam 2450926 Brantley Hilbert Coopersburg, PA 4 15

Race Results Race: 22 Printed: 06:49 pm
250 B 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 916 Ktm 2699431 Landon Bruner Halifax, PA 1 1

2 47 Ktm 2203113 Robert Thomas Iii Reading, PA 1 2

3 815 Ktm 2742323 Reece Bruner Halifax, PA 4 3

4 43 Yam 2683696 Jordan Desombre Street, MD 3 4

5 522 Gas 2731060 Shayden Barto Jonestown, PA 3 5

6 166 Ktm 2125473 Wyatt M. Rotz Spring Run, PA 2 6

7 686 Ktm 3007566 Sam R. Mackey Fort Loudon, PA 6 7

8 13c Kaw 5141004 Dilan Coppersmith Wapwallopen,
PA 4 8

9 224 Suz 5067068 Zachery Mitzak Phillipsburg, NJ 8 9

10 72 Ktm 2875182 Patrick West Baldwin, MD 5 10

11 152 Yam 258346 Parker A. Hillard Mechanicsburg,
PA 2 11

12 299 Ktm 5152948 Jacob Bailey Bel Air, MD 9 12

13 310 Ktm 3350546 Jason Fultz Edgewood, MD 5 13

DNF 28c Yam 840940 Christian
Cammarota Barnegat, NJ 6 DNF

DNF 112 Suz 3107994 Zachary Potteiger Mohnton, PA 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 23 Printed: 06:49 pm
Pit bike 12" Open (14+)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 9 unk 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 1 1

2 291 unk 692447 Mark V. Hushon Delta, PA 1 2

3 317 unk 378323 Jarred Mcghee Mill Hall, PA 1 3

4 864 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 2 4

5 113 Kaw 2471741 Joe Shingara Herndon, PA 1 5

6 88 Hon 2880648 Kevin J. Mcfarland Coatesville, PA 3 6

7 1 Kaw 2383394 Brent Heintzelman 2 7

8 724 Kaw 489517 Levi Leatherman Hanover, PA 3 8

9 4 Hon 2471762 Timothy Long Tyrone, PA 3 9

10 307 Hon 5113436 Josh Metzler Narvon, PA 2 10

11 169 Kaw 2471763 Isaac Dry Tyrone, PA 3 11

12 829 Pit 5113582 Mason Gehring Birdsboro, PA 2 12

13 421 Hon 5130552 Aiden Freeland Forest Hill, MD 4 13

14 23 Kaw 5109274 Sam Matsuk New Holland,
PA 4 14

15 57 unk 5156095 Kyle Whitmer Hummelstown,
PA 4 15

Race Results Race: 24 Printed: 06:49 pm
Open B 4 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 771 Suz 5115094 Max Emig Wrightsville, PA 1 1

2 15 Yam 2433847 Cody Wagner Muncy, PA 2 2

3 861 Yam 5021366 Quincy Appleby Shippensburg,
PA 1 3

4 247 Hon 5077484 Trent Roncaglione Linesville, PA 2 4

5 399 Suz 2612131 Nate Wright Denton, MD 3 5

6 27 Hon 5112840 Jesse Sherwood Mcclure, PA 3 6

7 13 Hon 5084804 Elijah York Ickesburg, PA 1 7

8 581 Yam 2163135 Mikel Weaber Pine Grove, PA 2 8

9 10 unk 2523633 Jordan Williard Williamstown,
PA 1 9

10 9 Hon 5075627 Graden Schooley Turbotville, PA 2 10

Race Results Race: 25 Printed: 06:49 pm
90cc Open 8-15 (4 wheel)

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 620 unk 3850189 Trevor Hughes Scott Twp, PA 1 1

2 24 unk 2446975 Aidan Case Columbia
Station, OH 2 2

3 66 unk 4044576 Liam Klock Pitman, PA 1 3

4 7 Suz 3474422 Blayze Kimm Annville, PA 4 4

5 399 Hon 5078761 Grayson Domowski Pasadena, MD 2 5

6 110 unk 2263267 Geoffrey Neville Hammonton, NJ 3 6

7 33 Yam 5025476 Chase Meckley Spring Grove,
PA 4 7

8 17 unk 5114443 Bradley Shoff Jr Dover, PA 3 8

9 71 Hon 5157855 Dalton Helm Newville, PA 5 9

DNF 512 unk 5159807 Dylan Sorrentino Coplay, PA 5 DNF

Race Results Race: 26 Printed: 06:49 pm
Schoolboy (12-17) 2 wheel

Overall Number Brand Member
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Points

1 120 Ktm 2397394 Gavin Slatt Harrisburg, PA 2 1

2 518 Yam 2450492 Brody Wetzel Union Bridge,
MD 4 2

3 815 Ktm 5088174 Adler Shaw Fairfield, PA 2 3

4 156 Yam 5155045 Robbie Bowman York, PA 3 4

5 424 Ktm 3860862 Knute Wutke Holland, PA 1 5

6 5 Ktm 5159833 Landon Clayton Mcalisterville,
PA 3 6

7 2045 Yam 5085506 Jacob Cook Pine City, NY 4 7

8 125 Yam 5077949 Bo Smith North Bend, PA 6 8

9 216 Kaw 5159433 Cole Pressley Perkasie, PA 5 9

10 123 Kaw 5090206 Chase Owens Westminster,
MD 5 10

DNF 999 Yam 5117396 Carson Hippert Pine Grove, PA 1 DNF
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